PATCHOGUE FAMILY YMCA

Summer Day Camp 2026 Rates

Session 1
Session 2
Session 3
Session 4
CIT Program Session A
CIT Program Session B

Bonus Week

Camp Programs

KIDDIE CAMP
Ages 3-5

YOUTH CAMP
Entering Grades 1-4

PRE-TEEN CAMP
Entering Grade 5-7

TEEN CAMP
Entering Grade 8-10

CIT PROGRAM

Enroliment Extras
AM CARE
PM CARE

MY HOT LUNCHBOX

BONUS WEEK

Monday, June 29 - Friday, July 10

Monday, July 13 - Friday, July 24

Monday, July 27 - Friday, August 7
Monday, August 10 - Friday, August 21
Monday, June 29 - Friday, July 24
Monday, July 27 - Friday, August 21

Monday, August 24 - Friday, August 28

Price per

Details L
session

Session 1-4 $1010
Session 1-4 $965
Session 1-4 $1080

Session 1-4 $1150

Session AORB $500

Price per

Details r
session

7am-9am, weeks 1-8 $130
4pm-6pm, weeks 1-8 $130
Per session $485

Additional cost Pricing Available
Spring 2026

Register at YMCALI.org/Camp






